
1 中  田  序珠亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 21.93 9.25 12.88 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.11 1.712 1 0 1 1

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 2 1 1 1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.253 2 0 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 1 1

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.04 1.041 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 -1

9.30 9.25

Composition 1.80 2.333.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.503.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

12.88

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 李      嘉  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 16.79 7.40 9.59 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0 -1 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.872 0 0 1 2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.021 -1 0 -2 -2

7.73 7.40

Composition 1.80 1.752.25 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.832.50 1.25 2.00 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.00

9.59

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 澤  井  智  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 15.39 6.70 8.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -1 -2 -1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 -1 1 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 0 0 -1 -2

6.83 6.70

Composition 1.80 1.672.25 1.25 2.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.582.25 1.25 2.00 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.582.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25

8.69

4 辰  巳  侑  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 1 14.83 5.07 9.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 1

6 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.00 5.07

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 1.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.752.00 1.25 2.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.672.00 1.25 2.00 1.50 1.50

9.76
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